

CRP No. 10 of 2017

BEFORE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

4.4.2018

List the matter for hearing after two weeks.

Shri A. Mohendro, learned counsel appearing for some of the respondents is requested to inform Shri H. Genananda, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner about this order being passed today.

JUDGE

*Joshua*